-AMERITITLE KFALLS		P.02
i or Carporate).	O 190 (MA) ALEXANDRA LAW PUBLISHED LAW, PUBLISHED VIL TRADE	
HO PART OF ANY STEVENS NESS PORMANAY HE REPROD	ICED IN ANY PORM OR BY ANY GLECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL WEA	NG.

POPM No. 636 - WARRARTY DEED (Advisor or Corporate).	91	MAT AND RIESEMENTED THE LOCK	Total Co. For I of Co.	
EA NO PART OF ANY STRVENS-166	FORHUMAY HE REPRODUC	D IN ANY PORM OR BY ANY SL	ECTRONIO OR MECHANICAL MEANS.	
JOHN W. PATTON	וייו פסטן	1		
JOHN W. FAILON			Page 8277	ß
		Vol. MQ4	Page O~	U
Grander's Harne and Address				
Granta's Pierre and Address	APACE RESERVED			
After recording, return to Name, Address, 201:	POR SECONDER'S USE			
EARLA MAE PATTON 602 PACIFIC TERRACE	MECCUMULAY VAL	State of Orego	n, County of Klamath	1
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Recorded 12/0	1/04 3:17 p	m
EARLA MAE PATTON		Vol M04 Pg 8	<i>2776-77</i>	
602 PACIFIC TERRACE	1	Linda Smith, C		la.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	ļ	Fee \$ <u>26 a</u>	# of Pgs _ Z	
				7
	WARRANTY DEED			
PAYARE AT E DAY TEMPER PROCESSIVE ALSO	JOHN W. PATTO	N		h.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that				
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereina	fter stated, to grantor	paid by		
EARLA MAE PATTON hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,				ms.
that certain real property, with the tenements, herediti	sell and convey unto the sell and convey unto the sell and appurient	nces thereunto belong	ng or in any way apportalai	ng,
situated in Klamath County,	State of Oregon, desc	ribed as follows, to-wi		
SEE ATTACHED LEG	AL DESCRIPTION	49 E	4.9	
	- 4	- A N		
	- 41			
		K 76.		
•	- 10.07			
	- 35	7 7		- 10
	77%			- 1
	_ \		-	- 1
	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	NOW DOVEDBE BINE)	- 1	be.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	i grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns fore	ver.	7
And granter beachy covenants to and with eran	ree and grantee's hair	s, successors and assist	is, that grantor is lawfully ser	zed
in fee simple of the above granted promises, free free except those of record and apparen	t to the land	except (it no exception	ns, so state).	
		al thereof against the	auth claims and demands of	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises a persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the	no every part and part above described encu	mbrances. to Y	elease any interat	lue t
The true and acrual consideration raid for this i	ransfer stated in form	s of dollars, is 5	okution proceedings,	the
actual consideration consists of or includes other prop	erty of value given of	promised which is 🗀 i	he whole is part of the (indic	Cate
which) consideration. O (The senses to be ween the symbols O. In constraing this deed, where the context so re	, it not applicable, mould to equites, the singular is	ncludes the plural, and	all grammatical changes shal	i be
made on that this dead shall ownly amount to comparate	deubiythal at the ear			
In witness whereof, the granter has executed the is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed an	is instrument on		r nemon duly suthorized to de	ntor o so
by order of its board of directors.	G 718 Seat, It any, atmo	_		
l -	SCRIBED IN	all W	l'atto-	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS INSTRUMENT TO THE PROPERTY THE INSTRUMENT TO THE PROPERTY AND INSTRUMENT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	AND REGU-	hn W. Patton		
LATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T ACQUIRING PEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP	THE APPRO-			
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	ORPORESI			
TO SOURCE AS DEFINED IN ONS SULESU.	lifornia San	Λ΄		
STATE OF DRIGGER, Cou	inty of	1)450 29	invender 1004	
This instrument was	acknowledged before	e me on	wenter 2007	,
by Jih W Inx	NO.		And the section was the present the section of the	
asOf				
	LOUIS OF	Alland.		
ANDREW NICHOLAS O'LOU Commission # 1379	JGHLIN Noveru S	iblic for Oregon	ilana	
Notary Public — Cali	fornio 🗸 My comm	aission expires	reform 0. + 12,20	70P
San Diego Count	·v 🔓	-	'	
My Comm. Expires Oct 12	2, 2006			

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Beginning at the most Easterly corner of Lot 6; thence Northwesterly along the Southwesterly line of Pacific Terrace, a distance of 75 feet to a point which is 25 feet Southeasterly from the most Northerly corner of Lot 5; thence Southwesterly along a line parallel to and 25 feet Southeasterly from the Northwesterly line of said Lot 5 a distance of 93 feet to a point; thence Southeasterly parallel to the Southwesterly line of Pacific Terrace, a distance of 75 feet to a point on the Southeasterly line of Lot 6; thence Northeasterly along the Southeasterly line of Lot 6 a distance of 93 feet to the point of beginning, being a portion of Lots 5 and 6 in Block 39 of HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No:

3809-028CA-11900-000

Key No.: 306136